
MEDIA RELATIONS CONTACTS

MIDWAY NORTH AMERICA

Natalie Salzman
Sr. Media Relations Manager
773.961.2163
nsalzman@midway.com
This is Vegas, Mortal Kombat, Unreal 
Tournament 3, Blitz: The League II

Johner Riehl
Sr. Media Relations Manager
858.320.6149
jriehl@midway.com
Wheelman, TNA iMPACT!

Sarah Moschea
Assoc. Media Relations Manager
773.961.2839
smoschea@midway.com
Game Party 2

Reid Druck
Media Relations Coordinator
858.790.3768
rdruck@midway.com
TouchMaster 2, Mechanic Master

MIDWAY EUROPE

EUROPE
Nadia Thevenot
International Marketing & PR Manager
+33 1 44 50 55 09
nthevenot@midway.com   

UNITED KINGDOM
Phil Robinson
Sr. Public Relations Manager
+44 (0) 207 382 7720
probinson@midway.com

FRANCE
Stéphane Rakotondrainibe
Media Relations
+33144505425
srakotondrainibe@midway.com

GERMANY
Alexander Bidell
PR Manager
+49 (89) 411 891 44
abidell@midway.com
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	Sarah Moschea
	Assoc. Media Relations Manager

